Tracon D18 L.S.V Dolly

General features

Brand Tracon
Subcategory Dolly
Construction year 2018
Condition Used
Reference 37-ES-TR
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVW

Length

Width

6 '? DR

A R R TR,
FORERETATI
7o et - 0

2.640kg
15.360kg
18.000kg
506cm

252cm



Tracon D18 L.SV Dolly

Accessories



	Tracon D18 L.S.V Dolly
	Tracon D18 L.S.V Dolly

