



## Tracon D18 L.S.V Dolly

### General features

Brand	Tracon
Subcategory	Dolly
Construction year	2018
Condition	Used
Reference	37-ES-TR



### Characteristics

Empty weight	2.640kg
Load capacity	15.360kg
GVW	18.000kg
Length	506cm
Width	252cm

# Tracon D18 L.S.V Dolly

## Accessories